OUTDOOR COOKING
EQUIPMENT
P R O D U C T
C ATA L O G
f o r  t h e  S e r i o u s  P i t m a s t e r
H A N D C R A F T E D
OUR MISSION STATEMENT
Our mission is to build barbecue
equipment that lets you do your best
work, every time, so you can skip the
drama and distractions and focus on
sharing the best possible barbecue
with your friends, family, or customers.
How to Order
1.	 Click the Find a Dealer button on
our website.
2.	 Talk to your dealer to design your
custom Meadow Creek pit and
choose the right shipping option.
3.	 Fire up your new pit and level up
your barbecue!
Learn more at
MeadowCreekBBQ.com
From a Small Farm Welding Shop
ike many great barbecue stories, ours began when a
guy wanted to roast a pig.
In the early 1980s, Dad was an inventor with a small
custom welding shop, and when our neighbor asked him
to build a pig roaster, he was happy to oblige.
The pig roaster was a hit, and more neighbors started
putting in orders, until Dad found himself building
barbecue pits full-time.
More than forty years on, we’re still driven by the same
passion that drove Dad: to make your outdoor cooking
experience so easy, fun, and successful that you’ll want
to cook every chance you get.
Today you’re spoiled for choice, with a full line of
Meadow Creek grills, pig roasters, smokers, and mobile
sinks. Each piece of equipment is still hand-built right
here in the heart of Pennsylvania Dutch Country.
American barbecue culture is shaped by old-fashioned
values of integrity, community, and hard work, and those
values inspire everything we build. It’s our greatest honor
to share that tradition with you. You are the reason the
Meadow Creek story is possible.
—the Stoltzfus family
L
2  |  Meadow Creek Welding Product Catalog
There are two keys to consistent,
professional-quality barbecue:
1. You have to know what you’re doing
2. You have to have equipment you can trust
Cheap barbecue equipment can be fine when
you’re starting out. But as your skills improve
and your standards rise, “good enough” isn’t
good enough anymore.
Want to cook a fundraiser as easily as you cook
for date night? Sip drinks and chat with friends
during a long cook on the smoker, without
worrying about it running away or cooling off?
Roll into an event with a smoker trailer that
marks you as a pro before you even jump out of
the truck?
Today more than ever, people are hungry for the
communal meals, friendship, and connection a
good pitmaster can help create. When you join
the Meadow Creek community, you become part
of a family bringing back the good times that
make life worthwhile.
With Meadow Creek equipment, you’ll always be
ready to serve the best possible barbecue to the
people you care about. And nothing tastes better
than success.
Read our free buyer guide to learn
about Meadow Creek products and
find the right pit for you:
MeadowCreekBBQ.com/buyerguide
© 2024 Meadow Creek Welding, LLC
EQUIPMENT
Santa Maria Grill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                04
Chicken Cookers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                05
COMBI42 Grill  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11
Pig Roasters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   12
SK23 Steak Grill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                17